Eck, Amy M

Gerges, Amir Ishak Nosier
Hanna, Nermeen Nazir Ay
House, Kara

Jarvis, Cammie Elaine
Mataitis, Ericka Dasilvacarrasc
Agbo, Christabel Esenam
Asare, Wendy Tufuor

Kaiser, Rachel Naomi
Lorenzana, Mallorie Nicole
Wilson, Cassandra Leah
Roman, Craig H

Roman, LizjuanJ

Said, Christina Ibrahim

Satre, Jessica Ruth
Shenouda, Mery M
Wiley-Paris, Tiya Antoinette
Youssef, Marian Abdalmassih

001542
001709
001557
001624
000026
000314
001694
000213
001727
001671
001361
001306
1204

001305
000659
000895
001698
001525

09/12/2022
09/12/2023
09/26/2022
07/10/2023
10/18/2021
08/25/2015
09/07/2023
09/01/2023
10/11/2023
08/02/2023
08/05/2021
08/02/2021
08/04/2020
08/18/2023
09/26/2022
09/17/2018
08/28/2023
08/25/2022

NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)
NIAME (Mansfield East)

Teacher/ Pre-K 4 Teacher
Teacher/ PE/Specials

Teacher/ Sec Math

Camp Su| Office Secretary
Teacher/ Special Education
Campus | Principal

Camp Suj Instructional Aide
Camp Suj Instructional Aide
Camp Suj Aide - Hourly

Camp Suj Instructional Aide
Camp Suj Instructional Aide
Facilities Maintenance/Porter
Teacher/ Pre-K 4 Teacher
Camp Suj Permanent Substitute
Camp Su| PreK/Summer Liaison
Teacher/ 2nd Grade

Teacher/ Elementary ELAR/SS
Teacher/ 1st Grade

10M_Reg
10M_Reg
10M_Reg
12Month
10M_Reg
12Month
10M_Reg
10M_Reg
10M_Reg
10M_Reg
10M_Reg
12Month
10M_Reg
10M_Reg
12Month
10M_Reg
10M_Reg
10M_Reg

1SALARY
1SALARY
1SALARY
1SALARY
1HOURLY
1SALARY
1SALARY
1HOURLY
1HOURLY
1SALARY
1SALARY
1SALARY
1SALARY
1SALARY
1SALARY
1SALARY
1SALARY
1SALARY

Certified Bachelors

Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified ND
Certified Bachelors

Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified ND

Non Certified Masters
Non Certified ND

Non Certified ND

Non Certified ND

Non Certified Bachelors
Certified Bachelors

Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified ND

Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified Bachelors
Non Certified Bachelors
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